2023 Real and Personal Property Value and Tax Summary

Total Taxable Value

053 Lincoln County Value and Tax

Value Per Capita

$65,161,631 $22,171

Total Ad Valorem Tax Tax Per Capita
$10,307,847 $3,507

Property Value by Type/Class

Property Type/Class
Residential

Residential Mobile Home
Ag Land

Vacant

Not for Profit

Public Utility
Commercial Real

Ag Improvement

All Other Real

C/I Mach Equip
Personal Property

Oil and Gas

2023 Value
15,356,651
127,024
22,067,388
210,690
4,560
20,036,214
2,814,891
2,481,830
127,434
210,263
1,724,686
0

Mill Levy 2020 Population
0.1582 2,939

% of County
23.57%
0.19%
33.87%
0.32%
0.01%
30.75%
4.32%
3.81%
0.20%
0.32%
2.65%
0.00%

Chart Displaying Percent of Property Value by Type/Class
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Lincoln County Distribution

State 97,742.74 0.95%
County 6,527,911.68 63.33%
City 439,440.32 4.26%
Township 31,162.07 0.30%
USD General 1,174,737.65 11.40%
USD Other 1,631,184.16 15.82%
Cemetery 5,717.09 0.06%
Extension 92,464.63 0.90%
Fire 182,698.85 1.77%
Library 86,201.79 0.84%
Watershed 38,615.08 0.37%

Chart Displaying How the Property Tax Dollars Are Distributed
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